
LOT 9 BLOCK B QUAIL RIDGE
ESTATES S/D UNIT 1

DWYER KEVIN
1456 COLONY PL
VENICE, FL 34292

01-4S-16-02664-119

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

1416.0300 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

08/15/2023 KS 0.17 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

123,843
832

18,500
143,175

4,604
138,571

0
138,571
143,175

0

143,175

1007/0436 2/13/2004 WD Q I 64,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CONNIE F SCOTT

KEVIN DWYER

1005/0185 12/31/2003 WD Q I 03 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BANK OF AMERICA

CONNIE F SCOTT
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1547 SW IRONWOOD DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,548 109.8900 123.08 190,528 1991 1991 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 392 100 392 31,361

BAS 1,120 100 1,120 89,603

FOP 96 30 29 2,320

PTO 144 5 7 560

1,752 1,548 123,843

BAS= W19 PTO= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W21 BAS= W14 S28 E14 N28$ S28
FOP= S6 E16 N6 W16$E40 N28$.

BAS

19

21

28

40

28

PTO 12

12
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12
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14

28

14

28
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16

6

16

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 9 66 594.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 832

832

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 59.00 127.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


